Tornado
Brushless Speed Controllers and optional
Programmer
FS-TBL08 Tornado BL  8A                N6~12/Li 2~4
FS-TBL18 Tornado BL  18A              N6~12/Li 2~4
FS-TBL30HV Tornado BL  30A HV      N6~18/Li 2~6
FS-TBL40HV Tornado BL  40A HV      N6~18/Li 2~6
FS-TBL50HV Tornado BL  50A HV      N6~18/Li 2~6
FS-TBL60HV Tornado BL  60A HV      N6~18/Li 2~6
FS-TBLPROG Tornado BL  ESC Programmer
Thank you for purchasing this Fusion Tornado Speed Controller or programmer. We
are sure you will be pleased with its performance and features. In order to ensure
that you obtain the maximum benefit from its operation, please read the instructions